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12 GAUGE 
CARLOS I ABREU 1 
JUSTIN ALDRICH 1 
THOMAS G ALLEN 1 
THOMAS W ALLEN 1 
SAM ARMSTRONG 2 
COLTON BACK 1 
RACHEL BARRINGER 1 
JOSH L BEARD 1 
OWEN BERRY 1 
NICHOLAS BRITT 1 
STUART L BROWN 2 
JOSEPH H CHARLES 1 
JOSEPH W CHILDS 1 
JOHN CRUTCHER 1 
HOUSTON DESHOTELS 2 
MICHAEL R DORE 17 
TIM DUNNE 1 
ANDREW D ERVIN 1 
KEN FORD 1 
JASON FOSHEA 1 
PAUL D FRIESEN 1 
MIKE GERSCHICK 1 
CHRIS GOTTSCHALK 1 
WILLIAM C GRUBB 1 
OWEN C HAAS 1 
KEYTHE L HANCOCK 1 
CASH HICKS 1 
KODY HOTH 1 
GREG HUFNAGEL 1 
WILLIAM KALWAS 1 
WESTLEY A KITER 1 
CHRIS KLINE 1 
FRANCIS V KOSMACKI 1 
OLIVIA S KRAUSS 1 
LES LALA 1 
PAT LEYO 1 
JIM F LINDELL 1 
ROBERT T LINDLEY 1 
STEVE LOVEDAY 1 
JIM MALCOLM 1 
JONATHON MCDONALD 1 
AYDEN MCKENZIE 1 
DAVID MILES 1 
KEVIN MONTELEONE 1 
TYLER MROCZKA 1 
STACY NIEMANN 1 
CRAIG T PARSONS 1 
STEVE E PATKE 1 
ANDY J PETER 1 
DAVE DEAN RICKER 1 
DIANA C RIDDLE 1 
ADAM ROBERTS 1 
MICHAEL E SCHMIDT 1 
TOM SELLEY 1 
CODY SERGEANT 1 
BILL SPURLOCK 1 
SHEAFFER STANFILL 1 

MICHAEL H STASIO 2 
BILLY JODY STEVENSON 1 
PHILLIP STRELAU 1 
MARK E STRICKLAND 1 
R CLAY SWETMAN 1 
CONNOR M THIGPEN 1 
CODY S TOPPING 1 
MAX VERSLUYS 1 
ALESSANDRO R VITALE 1 
MIKE J WOLLARD 1 
STEVEN WOOD 1 
JACOB L YOUNG 1 

 
20 GAUGE 
THOMAS W ALLEN 1 
CLAY BALDWIN 1 
DAVID BALLERINI 1 
RACHEL BARRINGER 1 
DAVID BEARDEN 1 
T D BERKES, III 1 
JIMMY F BRAGG 1 
STUART L BROWN 1 
LAUREN BURGE 1 
BRANDON CADE 1 
DARYL CLINE 1 
BRIAN L D SOUZA 1 
HOUSTON DESHOTELS 1 
TIM DUNNE 1 
JASON FOSHEA 1 
MIKE GERSCHICK 1 
ADAM GLENN 1 
ALYSSA M GORMISH 1 
JIM HART 1 
ROBERT HICKLIN 1 
HARRISON JOHNSON 1 
CHRIS KLINE 1 
JACK MAKIVER 1 
NICK MARSDEN 1 
WILLIAM A MCCAULLEY 1 
SHANNON MILES 1 
JONATHAN MYRICK 1 
FRED NASREDINE 1 
MICHAEL E SCHMIDT 4 
EDWARD G SMITH 1 
BILL SPURLOCK 1 
SHEAFFER STANFILL 1 
PHILLIP STRELAU 1 
KURT SUPRYNOWICZ 1 
CONNOR M THIGPEN 1 
FRED K TSCHANTZ 1 
MARK VANDERBLOOMER 1 
JASON L WARD 1 

 
28 GAUGE 
SAM ARMSTRONG 1 
RACHEL BARRINGER 1 

MELISSA BARRINGER 1 
CHRIS C BATES 1 
STUART L BROWN 2 
LANDON BRYANT 1 
BRUCE CHRISTIAN 1 
BRIAN L D SOUZA 1 
ROBERT S DUDLEY 1 
ANDREW D ERVIN 1 
KEN FORD 1 
MARK D GAY 1 
ADAM GLENN 1 
JIM HART 1 
ROBERT HICKLIN 1 
THOMAS HILLARD 1 
LES LALA 1 
JIM F LINDELL 1 
ROBERT T LINDLEY 1 
JIM MALCOLM 1 
KYLE PEACH 1 
ANDY J PETER 1 
JAMES L REINHOLD 1 
ROCKY R ROMO 1 
MICHAEL E SCHMIDT 2 
MICHAEL H STASIO 1 
BRIAN STEINERT 1 
BILLY JODY STEVENSON 1 
PHILLIP STRELAU 1 
CONNOR M THIGPEN 1 
CODY S TOPPING 1 
FRED K TSCHANTZ 1 
MAX VERSLUYS 1 
ALESSANDRO R VITALE 1 

 
.410 BORE 
GRAYSON KREMEIER 1 
HILTON ROBINSON 1 

 
DOUBLES 
STUART L BROWN 1 
NICHOLAS GODFREY 1 
SHEAFFER STANFILL 1 
KURT SUPRYNOWICZ 1 

 
HOA 
WESTLEY A KITER 1 
 
 


